
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA URBAN ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 MARCH, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

292 1 HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING Post Malone1 <G> UNI/UMA B003100102
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MUSIC TO BE MURDERED BY

ETERNAL ATAKE

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

HOT PINK

?

FREE SPIRIT

SCORPION

STONEY

HEAVEN OR HELL

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

ASTROWORLD

HEAVY IS THE HEAD

AMERICAN TEEN

GOODBYE & GOOD RIDDANCE

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

PLEASE EXCUSE ME FOR BEING ANTISOCIAL

THE SEARCH

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

DEATH RACE FOR LOVE

STARBOY

CIRCLES

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

THE OCTAGON

KAMIKAZE

THE GREAT EXPANSE

IGOR

INVASION OF PRIVACY

JACKBOYS

COME OVER WHEN YOU'RE SOBER, PT. 1 & PT. 2

CHILOMBO

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

INDIGO

KIRK

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

A LOVE LETTER TO YOU 4

DAMN.

GREATEST HITS

Childish Gambino

Eminem

Lil Uzi Vert

Post Malone

Doja Cat

XXXTentacion

Khalid

Drake

Post Malone

Don Toliver

Hilltop Hoods

Travis Scott

Stormzy

Khalid

Juice WRLD

The Weeknd

Roddy Ricch

NF

Eminem

Juice WRLD

The Weeknd

Mac Miller

Kanye West

Chillinit

Eminem

Hilltop Hoods

Tyler, The Creator

Cardi B

Jackboys & Travis Scott

Lil Peep

Jhené Aiko

Chillinit

Kendrick Lamar

Chris Brown

DaBaby

Rihanna

Trippie Redd

Kendrick Lamar

Pitbull

LIB

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

CAR/UMA

RCA/SME

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

HTH/UMA

SME

ATL/WAR

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

CAP/EMI

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

WAR

DEF/UMA

CAR/UMA

INR/UMA

HTH/UMA

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

SME

COL/SME

DEF/UMA

CAR/UMA

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

DEF/UMA

CAR/UMA

INR/UMA

RCA/SME
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6
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1

2

1

6
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26

1

10

3

100

18

106

51

91

152

2

214

86

15

160

52

211

16

35

583

54

141

10

189

8

82

57

45

103

13

36

3

74

368

39

23

294

17

153

37

LIBDIGITAL1649

0873514

0075679821201

B002821802

G0100041609116

1210673

G010004041115L

6787918

5726167

75679823908

HTH007

G0100039717811

9029540303

88985414322

6773156

4750330

075679831415

B002895402

9887893

7756819

5727592

093624905981

2754461

420FAM02

7704621

7723449

G010004091543B

075679873682

G010004214020D

19075893371

0834142

5059033014787

3716232

19075967232

832374

1771728

1212055

5760871

88985498712
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